Previous Page

|

Main Menu | 600-3 Series Menu | Next Page |

Part Lists & Exploded Views Built-In (c00-3) Series ®

695-2 SEALED SYSTEM PARTS LIST

Ref # Part #
1 4202280
2 3112570

3111460
3111470
3 3112500
4 3112420
5 4201880
6 3112212
3111370
3111410
7 3112500
8 3112270
9 3014230
10 0168040
11 6201270
12 4212070
13 7003219
14 NA
15 3130800
16 6201270
17 2600138
18 3421410
19 6200010
20 6200010
21 6150220
22 6240050
23 3150010
3150170
24 6160030
6160070
25 4251580
26 3120510
27 4251660
28 6120170
29 3014100
7002012

#7003193 - Revision A - July, 2006

Previous Page

Description

Compressor, (EMIGOHER)

Electrical Assy, EGZS60 (For EGZ60 Comp)

Relay, Emb 1351408 or 213514083 (For EMIGOHER Comp)
Overload, TI4TM757NFB (For EMIGOHER Comp)
Capacitor,12MF (For EGZ60)

Term Cvr Spring, EGZ80

Compressor, Refrig. (EMI3OHER)

Electrical Assy, EMT30HSC Comp (For EMT30HSC Comp.)
Relay, 1351400 (For EMI30HER Compressor)

Overload, 4TM734LFB (For EMI3BOHER Compressor)
Capacitor,12MF (For EMT30HSC Comp.)

Term Cvr Spring, DC51C

Filter-Drier, High Side

Drier Bracket

Screw, #8-18 x 5/8” PH PN SS-Gnd

Evap Assy, Fre Svce (INCL: Heat Exchanger & Electricals)
Muffler, Dual 5/16” ID Svce

Evaporator, Refrig.

Screw, #8-18 x 5/8” PH PN SS-Gnd
Drain Pan Heater Loop

Drain Pan Heater Loop Support
Screw, #10-12 x 3/4” Pan HD
Screw, #10-12 x 3/4” Pan HD
Nut, 5/16-18 Hex Zinc

Flat Washer, 5/16”

Rubber Grommet, Small, 5/8”
Rubber Grommet, Large, 15/16”
Spacer, 5/16 x 7/16 x 5/8”
Sleeve, 5/16 x 7/16 x 7/8”

Heat Exchanger, Freezer
Condenser, Wire on Tube

Heat Exchanger, Refrigerator
Locking Cable Tie, Red, 11-1/2”
Suction Line Drier (Service Only)

98

Main Menu 600-3 Series Menu Next Page




Next Page

600-3 Series Menu
Part Lists & Exploded Views

Main Menu

Previous Page

Built-In (600-3) Series

SUB-ZERO

695-2 SEALED SYSTEM VIEW

#7003193 - Revision A - July, 2006

99

| Next Page

600-3 Series Menu

Main Menu

Previous Page




	1: 
	3: 
	4: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	22: 
	21: 
	25: 
	2m: 
	2ma: 
	2mb: 
	3m: 
	3ma: 
	3mb: 
	1mb: 
	1ma: 
	1m: 
	4m: 
	4ma: 
	4mb: 
	next page: 
	main: 
	Previous1: 
	600-3: 
	5: 
	26: 
	28: 
	29: 
	27: 


